
City Administration Building Police Department Public Works Department
5105 Maple Grove Road 5111 Maple Grove Road 4971 Lightning Drive

Phone - 218-729-3600 Phone - 218-729-1200 Phone - 218-729-7441

Fax - 218-729-3620 Fax - 218-729-1201 Fax - 218-729-9876

John Mulder, City Administrator James Crace, Police Chief Paul Senst, Public Works Director

218-729-3600 218-729-1202 218-729-3640

jmulder@hermantownmn.com psenst@hermantownmn.com

Shawn Padden, Deputy Chief

Debbie Lund, City Clerk 218-729-1204 Utility Department

218-729-3600 218-729-3642

dlund@hermantownmn.com Bill Marsolek, Sergeant

218-729-1234 Street Department

Eric Johnson, Community Devel. Dir. 218-729-3645

218-729-3618 Mark Gunderson, Sergeant

Eric.Johnson@hermantownmn.com 218-729-1232

Kevin Orme, Finance Director Jon Esterbrooks, Sergeant

218-729-3602 218-729-1244

korme@hermantownmn.com

Fire Department
Josh Bergstad, City Planner 5111 Maple Grove Road

218-729-3617 Phone - 218-729-3661

jbergstad@hermantownmn.com Fax - 218-729-3662

Jim Rich, Building Official Mike Marshall, Fire Chief

218-729-3600 218-729-3663

jrich@hermantownmn.com

 Deputy Chief

218-729-3661

Emergency #'s Other #'s Other #'s

24 Hour Emergency Gopher One Call - (before you dig) St. Louis County License Center

911 1-800-262-1166 218-279-2520

City Water & Sewer Emergency MN Power 24 Hour Customer Service Minnesota DNR Information

1-877-797-9839 218-722-2625 1-800-766-6000

MN Energy Res. (Gas) Emergency St. Louis County Health Dept.

1-800-889-9508 (well and septic information

218-725-5200

Burning Permits

Hermantown Police Department Randy Swanstrom

5111 Maple Grove Road 3642 Copley Road

218-729-1200 218-727-0140

Don & Lori Gimpel Tracy Seo

4387 Midway Road 3605 Ugstad Rd.
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218-729-6269 721-5958


